
1. Sealed tenders are invited for provision for wooden works in college library. 

(a) 

(b) 

(c) 

(d) 

(e) 

TENDER NOTICE 

Wooden Cabinet with Sunmica (01) 

3. 

Length 08 Ft, Height 2 ½ Ft and Depth 2 Ft with 4 Drawer and 04 cupboards with one shelf with 19 mm plywood with Sunmica. 

Office Table with Sunmica (01) 

Two cupboards and two drawers of length 6 Ft, Height 2 ½ and depth 2 2 Ft with 19 mm Plywood with sunmica. 

Computer table attached with office table 

Computer table attached with office table with sunmica having 01 cupboard and one drawer length 7 Ft, height 2 ½ Ft and Depth 2 Ft with 19 mm Plywood. 

Wooden shelf under Computer table (08) 

Size of wooden shelf Length 14 Inch and Depth 20 Inch. 

Magazine table (01) 

Table size 28" >x 18" x 36" with 19 mm Plywood and sunmica. 

2. The rates must be quoted inclusive of all types of Labour / Installation charges and GST. Interested parties / firms may visit the site on any working day 

The quotations must be submitted by 15 Nov 2024 and envelope must subscribe "QUOTATION FOR PROVISION OF WOODEN WORKS IN COLLEGE 
LIBRARY. 

Date: 04 Nov 2024 Registrar 

The detailed specifications are as follows: 

(01) 

between 09:00 AM to 02:00 PM. 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

